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Period Comment
Activity BalanceDocument# Reference Code Fonvard

152-0 BUILDING & IMPROVEMENTS (continued)

154-O RESERVOIRS, WELLS & DISTRIBUTION

155.0 EQUIPMENT

160-0 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

181.0 STATE FUND DEPOSIT

183-O PERMIT TRUST ACCT

184.0 EASEMENTS

185-O PREPAID INSURANCE

JE # 926

201-O ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
JE # 923
JE# 927

1,329,064.02

As of Period 7/2010 1,329,064.02

175,115.00

As of Period 7/2010 175,115.00

.1,110,235.00

As of Period 7/2010 -'l,110,235.00

564.00
As of Period 7/2010 564.00

365.00
As of Period 7/2010 365.00

1,957.00
As of Period 7/2010 1,957.00

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

As of Period 7/2010

4,532.54
GLGJ 1t3',v201',1 -755.41 tNS FOR MONTH

-755.41

-755.41 3,777.13

-2,659.97

As of Period 7/2010 -2,659.97

-32,407.88

GLGJ 1131t2011 -240.00

GLGJ 1t31t2011 -126.74
RECEIPTS
INCOME

't1720

1',1725

1't738
11740

204.0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
JE # 925

11718
11718
11736
11736
11735
11735
11734
11734
11755
11755
11754
11754

11753
11753

11718
11718
11736
11736
11735
11735
11734
11734
11755
11755

WLLWALTI
MARIE JONES
SHARON LEARY
JAMES BARNES

CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C

CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C

BOONE, STAN C

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

cKcP 1t4t20't1

cKcP 11712011

cKcP 1rt9t2011
cKcP 112112011

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 7/2010

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

CKPR 1t4t2011
CKPR 'v4t2011

CKPR 'v1412011

CKPR 111412011

CKPR 1t',t4t2011

CKPR 1t14t2011
CKPR 1t14t2011
CKPR ',U14t201'.1

CKPR 1t31t2011
CKPR 1t31t201'l
CKPR 'v31t2011

CKPR 1t31t201'l
CKPR 1t31t2011

183.37

-183.37 -32,591.25

-366.74
60.00
28.33

32.63
62.4'l

0.00
GLGJ 1t31t201f _ 1,137.73

CKPR 1t31t2011 -16.24

1j37.73
-36.72
-12.68
-73.92
-25.52
-40.32
-13.92
-47.04
-16.24
-73.92
-25.52
-40.32
-13.92
-47.04

-483.32
-54.21
-12.68

-'t09.12
-25.52
-59.52
-13.92
-69.44
-16.24

-109.12
-25.52

PayrollChecks (CKPR)

UPGJ 1t4t2011
UPGJ 11412011

UPGJ 111412011

UPGJ 1114t2011

UPGJ 111412011

UPGJ 1t14t2011
UPGJ 1114t2011

UPGJ 1t14t2011
UPGJ 1t31t2011
UPGJ 1t31t2011

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..


